
PICCOLO

CONTORNIPASTA

PIZZAS 

DOLCI

HOUSE MADE FOCCACIA  (DF)
Olive oil and Balsamic

MARGHERITA (V)
Fresh basil, mozzarella, napoli sauce

29

29

26

30

18

per piece   9

18 

19

INSALATA DEL GIORNO  *(DF,V)                                                                                                            
With tomato, cucumber and red onion                  

LASAGNE AL FORNO                                                                      
Slow cooked beef lasagna, tomato and béchamel, fresh basil

HONEY AND THYME SEMI FREDDO  *                                                                       
Rhubarb and meringue

19

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering. Consumption
of raw or undercooked meats, seafood or shellfish may increase the risk of foodborne illness.

SECONDI
OSSO BUCCO *                                                                                                                                       
Braised lamb neck , polenta, red wine shallots, gremolata

ANTIPASTI E ZUPPE
21

1/2 dozen 34

11

9

21

23

21

18

45

35

31

9

36

33

29

39

42

42

12

11

11

WARM MARINATED OLIVES * (DF)
Citrus Zest and Garlic

OYSTERS * (DF) 
Natural with lemon

unit 6.5  

ANTIPASTO PLATTER
Selection of cured meats, piccolini mozzarella, artisan breads, olives,
nduja dip, ideal to share.

PROSCIUTTO SALAD *
Cos, mint, rock melon, ricotta, honey, caramelised walnuts 

CLASSIC MINESTRONE   (DF,V)                                                                                   
With root vegetables, cannellini beans, orzo pasta and ciabatta

MEDITERRANEAN STYLE CRUMBED COURGETTE  (V)                                        
With fennel yoghurt sauce 

WAGYU BEEF MEATBALLS
Napolitana sauce, parmesan

TUSCAN FRIED CHICKEN *
Mango, habanero

SALMON-ROCKET CARPACCIO *
Caviar and potato crumbs, cucumber, radish

RISOTTO ALLA ZUCCA  *(V)                                                                           
Butternut, Goat cheese, toasted pumpkin seeds  

FETTUCCINE ALLA CREMA                                                                          
Prawns, soft shell crab, lemon

PESTO BUCATINI  (V)                                                                                
Parmesan, tomatoes, extra virgin olive oil

PESCE DEL GIORNO  *(DF)                                                                                                                          
Whole fish of the day with fennel salad and salsa verde

BISTECCA, 250GR  *                                                                                                                              
Steak with smoked leek, potato puree, jus

PEPPERONI                                                                                                                         
Spicy salami, mozzarella, napoli sauce

POLLO                                                                                                                                     
Chicken, spinach, caramelized onion, aioli,
roasted capsicum, napoli sauce

QUATTRO FORMAGGIO (V)                                                                                                        
Gorgonzola, provolone, parmesan,
mozzarella, walnuts, honey.

BROKEN POTATOES *(DF,V)                                                                                                                    
Mustard and Almonds 

VERDURE DI STAGIONE  (V)
Seasonal vegetables    

CHOCOLATE AND ORANGE BUDINO                                                                                   
Orange carpaccio and Vanilla ice cream

PISTACHIO CANNOLI                                                                              

AFFOGATO *
Vanilla gelato, amaretto liquor, espresso

CHEESE AND CRACKERS                                                                                                                    
Fruit, nuts, crackers, port wine jelly
Choose one: Hard cheese, Soft cheese & Blue

Add chicken

* gluten free available  (V) Vegetarian

Add extra  8



FRIZANTE E PROSECCO

Bandini Prosecco DOC, Prosecco, Italy                                                                                          

GLASS BOTTLE

72
16


22
 115
De la Terre Cuvee II, Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand

CHAMPAGNE

Laurent Perrier Rose, Tours sur Marne, France

150

190

Louis Roederer Brut, Champagne, France                                                                        

GLASS BOTTLE

VINO BIANCO
LIGHT AND CRISP                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

WEIGHTY AND LOUCIOUS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

165

145

96

85

70

78

74

68

87

74

110

72

84

18

16

18

16

Mahi ‘Alchemy’ Chardonnay, Marlborough, New Zealand 18

Suavia, Monte Carbonare, Soave, Italy

Casa Setaro Lacrima Christi del Vesuvio, Italy

Smith and Seth Albariño, Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

Kelly Washington Semillon/Sauvignon, Marlborough, New Zealand

Saint Clair Block 3 Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

TEXTURAL AND AROMATIC                                                                                                                                                      

Ziobaffa Pinot Grigio, Sicily, Italy

Kumeu River Pinot Gris, Kumeu, New Zealand

Seresin Chiaroscuro, Marlborough, New Zealand

Misha’s Vineyard Riesling, Otago, New Zealand

Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

Cantina Terlano Cuvee Terlaner, Alto Aldige, Italy

Craggy Range Kidnappers Chardonnay, Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

VINO ROSSO

110

95

Ata Rangi Crimson Pinot Noir, Martinborough, New Zealand 100

105

Man O War Bordeaux Island Blend, Waiheke Island, New Zealand

85

80

Grant Burge Flisell Shiraz, Barossa, Australia 98

180

126

98

190

24

22

18

22

LIFTED AND POISED

Agricola Punica, Montessu, Sardegna, Italy

Huia, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand

SEDUCTIVE AND LAYERED

Marchese Antinori Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy

Isole e Olenta Chianti Classico , Tuscany, Italy

Quarter Acre Syrah, Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Hans Herzog Montepulciano, Marlborough, New Zealand

RICH AND MOODY

Varvaglione Primitivo del Salento Tatu, Italy

Notte Rossa Negroamaro, Salento IGP , Italy

74

The Ted, Central Otago (Tap GLASS) N/A

38

16

VINO ROSATO
Man O War Pinque, Waiheke Island, New Zealand

The Ted, Central Otago (Tap CARAFE) 

260

390

490

550

INTERESTING REDS
Argiano Brunello Di Montalcino, Italy

Gaja Dragomis Barolo, Piemonte, Italy

2018 Pio Cesare Barolo DOGC, Piemonte, Italy
Ca Marcanda Bolgheri, Piemonte, Italy

SPIRITS

12
14
14

VODKA 
Tried & True
Scapegrace
Burnt Hill

12
14
18
16

GIN
Roots Dry
Reid and Reid Native

Scapegrace Dry
Victor

12
14
14
14
19

WHISKY & BOURBON
Mackintosh
Thomsom Two Tone
Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Glenfiddich 12
Talisker 10

12
14
16

RUM
Plantation 3 Stars
Plantation Original Dark
Mount Gay XO

12
14
17

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
Los Arcos
Herradura Reposado
Ilegal Mezcal

14
16

BRANDY & COGNAC
St. Remy VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP

Karma Cola / No Sugar

NON-ALCOHOLIC

8

6
6

6

6

BIRRA
Peroni, on tap                                                                                                                                                            12

12

12

12

11

12

14

12

Sawmill Pilsner, on tap 
Sawmill Hazy Pale Ale, on tap

Sawmill XPA

Sawmill Bare Beer, Non Alcoholic

Garage Project Hapi Daze

Garage Project Garagista IPA

Hallertau Granny Smith Apple Cider

Lemy Lemonade
Lemy Lime and Bitters

Gingerella

Orange Juice


